citizens

advice

TASTERS, DROP-IN SESSIONS, WORKSHOPS, COURSES

TRAINING IN THE LONDON BOROUGH OF RICHMOND TO GET ONLINE

*Contact Trainer for latest details
Updated 14 Apr 2019

LOCATION COST | *TELEPHONE *TRAINER’S WEBSITE & EMAIL
LIBRARIES > Free Central contact | www.richmond.gov.uk/services/libraries/libraries
Throughout At all libraries: locations below 020 8734 3308 | _whats oniit_taster sessions
the information@richmond.gov.uk
borough AGE UK RICHMOND > Central contact | www.ageuk.org.uk/richmonduponthames/activiti
At some of the locations below> | £1 - £10 | 020 8744 1965 | es-and-events/computers-and-new-technologyy
Sessions at home> | £25 p hr | 0203326 9432 info@ageukrichmond.org.uk
Barnes Barnes Green Centre £1-£10 | 020 8744 1965 | www.ageuk.org.uk/richmonduponthames/activiti
Church Rd. SW13 9HE es-and-events/computers-and-new-technologyy
’ info@ageukrichmond.org.uk
Barnes Castelnau Community Centre Free 020 8741 0909 | www.castelnaucentreproject.co.uk
7 Stillingfleet Rd, SW13 9AQ info@castelnauproject.co.uk
Barnes Castelnau Library Free 020 8734 3350 | www.richmond.gov.uk/castelnau_library
75 Castlenau, SW13 9RT castelnau.library@richmond.gov.uk
Barnes Mortlake Community Assoc. Varies 020 8487 5500 | www.mortlakecommunityassociation.org.uk
67B Lower Richmond Rd, SW14 7HJ anita@mortlakecommunityassociation.org.uk
East Sheen East Sheen Baptist Church £1-£10 | 020 8744 1965 | www.ageuk.org.uk/richmonduponthames/activiti
Temple Sheen Rd, SW14 7PY es-and-events/computers-and-new-technologyy
info@ageukrichmond.org.uk
East Sheen | East Sheen Library Free 020 8734 3337 | www.richmond.gov.uk/east sheen_library
Sheen Lane, SW14 8LP eastsheen.library@richmond.gov.uk
Ham Ham Library Free 020 8734 3354 | www.richmond.gov.uk/ham_library
Ham St, TW10 7HR ham.library@richmond.gov.uk
Hampton Hampton Baptist Church £1-£10 | 020 8744 1965 | www.ageuk.org.uk/richmonduponthames/activiti
Beard's Hill, TW12 2AQ es-and-events/computers-and-new-technologyy
’ info@ageukrichmond.org.uk
Hampton Hampton Library Free 020 8734 3347 | www.richmond.gov.uk/hampton_library
Rosehill, TW12 2AB hampton.library@richmond.gov.uk
Hampton Hampton Hill Library Free 020 8734 3320 | www.richmond.gov.uk/hampton_hill_library
Hill 68 High St, TW12 1INY hamptonhill.library@richmond.gov.uk
Hampton Hampton Wick Library Free 020 8734 3358 | www.richmond.gov.uk/hampton_wick_library
Wick Bennet Close, KT1 4AT hamptonwick.library@richmond.gov.uk
Kew Kew Library Free 020 8734 3352 | www.richmond.gov.uk/kew_library
106 North Rd, TW9 4HJ kew.library@richmond.gov.uk
Richmond Cambrian Community Centre Free 020 8948 3351 Website: www.cambriancentre.org
1 Grove Rd, TW10 6SN Contact Mary McDonald by telephone
Richmond Info & Reference Library Free 020 8734 3308 | www.richmond.gov.uk/reference_library
Whittaker Ave, TW9 1TP information@richmond.gov.uk
Richmond RICHMOND ADULT & COMMUNITY | From 020 8891 5907 | www.racc.ac.uk/course/atoz/CMTBIT
COLLEGE (RACC) £10 info@racc.ac.uk
Parkshot, TW9 2RE Discounts
Wide range of courses possible .
Richmond Richmond Lending Library Free 020 8734 3330 | www.richmond.gov.uk/richmond_library
Little Green, TW9 1QL richmond.library@richmond.gov.uk
Teddington | Teddington Library Free 020 8734 3304 | www.richmond.gov.uk/teddington_library
Waldegrave Rd, TW11 8NY teddington.library@richmond.gov.uk
Twickenham | Twickenham Library Free 020 8734 3340 | www.richmond.gov.uk/twickenham_library
Garfield Rd, TW1 3JT twickenham.library@richmond.gov.uk
Twickenham | Twickenham Wellbeing Centre | £1 - £10 | 020 8744 1965 | www.ageuk.org.uk/richmonduponthames/activiti
Arragon Rd, TW1 3NH es-and-events/computers-and-new-technologyy
info@ageukrichmond.org.uk
Whitton Whitton Library Free 020 8734 3343 | www.richmond.gov.uk/whitton_library
141 Nelson Rd, TW2 7BB whitton.library@richmond.gov.uk
Whitton Whitton Social Centre £1-£10 | 020 8744 1965 | www.ageuk.org.uk/richmonduponthames/activiti
111a Kneller Road, TW2 7DT es-and-events/computers-and-new-technologyy
info@ageukrichmond.org.uk
LEARN MY WAY: ONLINE MODULE Free 020 8734 3308 | www.learnmyway.com
Contact Info & Reference Library for details information@richmond.gov.uk
BBC SELF-LEARNING re computers, IT... Free www.bbc.co.uk/webwise
BARCLAYS BANK DIGITAL EAGLES Free 0794 923 8947 | www.barclays.co.uk

Ask inside your local Barclays branch for details
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